TMCSEA therapist list for all 21 School Districts 
2016 – 2017
	
	OT staff
	PT staff

	50
	Washington District School
	Kate Johnston, OTR
Kristi Blumenshine COTA
	Katherine Rahoy PT 
Sheila Keller PTA

	51
	Central Grade School
	Kate Johnston, OTR
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wendy Heisel COTA
	Katherine Rahoy PT 
Nancy Reed PTA

	52
	Washington Elementary Schools
	Kate Johnston, OTR
Amy Hinrichsen COTA
	Katherine Rahoy PT 
Sheila Keller PTA

	76
	Creve Coeur Schools
	Tracy Lohman OTR
Kelly McGrath COTA
	Mandie Kelly, PT
Lisa Kerley PTA

	85 
	Robein School
	Tracy Lohman OTR
Kelly McGrath,  COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Lisa Kerley PTA

	86
	East Peoria Elementary Schools
	Zina Young OTR
Larissa Feucht COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Lisa Kerley PTA

	98
	Rankin School
	Tracy Lohman OTR
Iisha Klausing COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Michelle Turner PTA

	102
	North Pekin-Marquette Hts. Schools
	Tracy Lohman OTR
Valerie Wolf COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Michelle Turner PTA

	108
	Pekin Public Schools
	Carrie Cordell OTR
Rachel Mitchell COTA
Marti Roloff COTA
Teressa Turk COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Teri Strauman PTA

	126
	Havana Community Unit
	Mary Zumwalt OTR
Kylie Richey COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Michelle Turner PTA

	137
	South Pekin Grade School
	Tracy Lohman OTR
Iisha Klausing COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Michelle Turner PTA

	189
	Illini Central Community Unit
	Mary Zumwalt OTR
Nicole Minor COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Michelle Turner PTA

	191
	Midwest Central Community Unit
	Tracy Lohman OTR
Iisha Klausing COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Michelle Turner PTA

	303
	Pekin Community High School
	Tracy Lohman OTR
Kelly McGrath COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Lisa Kerley PTA

	308
	Washington Community High School
	Kate Johnston, OTR
	Katherine Rahoy PT

	309
	East Peoria Community High School
	Tracy Lohman  OTR
Kelly McGrath COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Lisa Kerley PTA

	606
	Spring Lake
	Tracy Lohman OTR
Iisha Klausing COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Michelle Turner PTA

	701
	Deer Creek-Mackinaw Community Unit
	Julie Bosley OTR

	Katherine Rahoy PT
Nancy Reed PTA

	702
	Tremont Community Unit
	Julie Bosley OTR

	Katherine Rahoy PT
Nancy Reed PTA

	703
	Delavan Community Unit
	Carrie Cordell OTR
Valerie Wolf COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Michelle Turner PTA

	709
	Morton Community Unit
	Mary Zumwalt OTR
Amanda Bunting COTA
Molly Suellentrop COTA
	Katherine Rahoy PT
Nancy Reed PTA

	
	Schramm Educational Center
	Tracy Lohman OTR
Sue Hale COTA
	Mandie Kelly PT
Sandy Starr PTA



 
Therapist Contact information
	Name
	Agency
	Phone 
	Email

	Kristi Blumenshine COTA
	Advocate Health
	696-1703
	Kristi.blumenshine@advocatehealth.com 

	Wendy Heisel COTA
	Advocate Health
	
	Wendy.heisel@advocatehealth.com 

	Kate Johnston, OTR
	Advocate Health
	696-6165
	kathleen.johnston@advocatehealth.com  

	Sheila Keller PTA
	Advocate Health
	846-6245
	sheila.keller@advocatehealth.com  

	Joy Martin COTA (fill in)
	Advocate Health
	
	

	Katherine Rahoy PT
	Advocate Health
	
	Katherine.Rahoy@advocatehealth.com 

	Nancy Reed, PTA
	Advocate Health
	264-7971
Tremont Grade 925-4841
	Nancy.reed@advocatehealth.com 
Nancy.Reed@morton709.org 
Nancy.reed@d702.org 

	
	
	
	

	Amanda Bunting COTA
	Morton #709
	687-7675
	amanda.bunting@morton709.org 

	Molly Suellentrop COTA
	Morton #709
	687-7675
	Molly.Suellentrop@morton709.org 

	
	
	
	

	Carrie Cordell OTR
	TMCSEA
	347-5164 ext. 252
	ccordell@tmcsea.org

	Iisha Klausing COTA
	TMCSEA
	347-5164
	iklausing@tmcsea.org 

	Kelly McGrath COTA
	TMCSEA
	347-5164
	kmcgrath@tmcsea.org 

	Kylie Richey COTA
	TMCSEA
	347-5164
	krichey@tmcsea.org  

	Larissa Feucht COTA
	TMCSEA
	347-5164
	lfeucht@tmcsea.org

	Lisa Kerley, PTA
	TMCSEA
	347-5164
	lkerley@tmcsea.org

	Mandie Kelly PT
	TMCSEA
	347-5164 ext. 251
	akelly@tmcsea.org

	Mary Zumwalt, OTR
	TMCSEA
	347-5164 ext. 253
	mzumwalt@tmcsea.org

	Michelle Turner PTA
	TMCSEA
	347-5164
	mturner@tmcsea.org

	Nicole Minor COTA
	TMCSEA
	347-5164
	nminor@tmcsea.org 

	Sue Hale COTA
	TMCSEA
	347-5164
	shale@tmcsea.org 

	Sandy Starr PTA
	TMCSEA
	347-5164
	sstarr@tmcsea.org 

	Tracy Lohman OTR
	TMCSEA
	347-5164 ext. 256
	tlohman@tmcsea.org 

	Valerie Wolf COTA
	TMCSEA
	347-5164
	vwolf@tmcsea.org

	Zina Young OTR
	TMCSEA
	347-5164 ext. 311
	zyoung@tmcsea.org 

	
	
	
	

	Marti Roloff COTA
	Pekin #108
	477-4700 ext. 3287
	marti.roloff@pekin.net 

	Rachel Mitchell COTA
	Pekin #108
	477-4700 ext. 3286
	rachel.mitchell@pekin.net 

	Teressa Turk  COTA
	Pekin #108
	477-4700 ext. 3288
	teressa.turk@pekin.net 

	Teri Strauman PTA
	Pekin #108
	477-4700 ext. 3285
	teri.strauman@pekin.net 

	
	
	
	

	Julie Bosley OTR
	Tremont/
 Dee-Mack
	264-4573
	jbosley@deemack.org
julie.bosley@tremont701.org
julie.bosley@d702.org 

	Trista Comstock OTR
	Kiefer/Academy for Autism
	686-1177
	tcomstock@ci.easterseals.com 

	Nicole Williams COTA
	Kiefer/Academy for Autism
	687-7240
	nwilliams@chail.org 

	Lynn Willock
	Kiefer/Academy for Autism
	687-7675
	lwillock@chail.org 



